Date

May 3, 2012
May 3, 2012
May 3, 2012
May 3, 2012
May 31, 2012

Amount
$433.07
$15.00
$37.50
$26.60
$157.00

Doug Demeo - VP of Human Resources

Expense Category
Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Taxi

Travel - Incidental
Travel - Meal
Travel - Mileage

Description

HOOPP Employer Advisory Council
HOOPP Employer Advisory Council
HOOPP Employer Advisory Council
HOOPP Employer Advisory Council
Local Mileage Reimbursement
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