Doug Demeo - VP of Human Resources

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
May 3, 2012	\$433.07	Travel - Air Travel	HOOPP Employer Advisory Council
May 3, 2012	\$15.00	Travel - Taxi	HOOPP Employer Advisory Council
May 3, 2012	\$37.50	Travel - Incidental	HOOPP Employer Advisory Council
May 3, 2012	\$26.60	Travel - Meal	HOOPP Employer Advisory Council
May 31, 2012	\$157.00	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage Reimbursement